
Su
b

- 
To

ta
l

Sa
le

s 
Ta

x*

To
ta

l 
A

m
o

u
n

t 
Pa

id

5
0

.0
0

$
5

0
.0

0

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

O
R

D
ER

 F
O

R
M

C
la

ss
ic

 H
o

m
e 

C
an

d
le

s 
10

o
z.

  $
10

.0
0-

 4
4 

H
rs

. B
u

rn
 T

im
e

   
 W

ax
 M

el
ts

  2
 P

ac
k 

- 
2.

5o
z.

 $
10

.0
0 

   

	
 

	
Se

lle
r:

___
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__

	
Ph

on
e:

 (_
__

__
)_

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__

	
O

rg
an

iz
at

io
n:

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

 

Autumn Harvest

Baked Apple Pie

Buttery Caramel

Christmas Tree

Coconut Beach

Coffee Shop

Cucumber Melon

Eucalyptus Mint

Frosted Cranberry

Holiday Home

Pumpkin Pie

Sea Mist Lavender

Soft Clean Linen

Vanilla Bean

Winterfest

Autumn Harvest

Baked Apple Pie

Buttery Caramel

Christmas Tree

Coconut Beach

Coffee Shop

Cucumber Melon

Eucalyptus Mint

Frosted Cranberry

Holiday Home

Pumpkin Pie

Sea Mist Lavender

Soft Clean Linen

Vanilla Bean

Winterfest

04506

04400

04492

04464

04496

04493

04406

04507

04508

04436

04489

04494

04495

04499

04509

02356

02348

02339

02349

02350

02340

02351

02357

02358

02352

02342

02344

02345

02347

02359

C
U

ST
O

M
ER

 N
A

M
E 

A
N

D
 P

H
O

N
E

1
E

xa
m

pl
e:

 Jo
hn

 S
m

it
h,

  1
2

3
 M

ai
n

 S
t,

 0
0

0
-0

0
0

-0
0

0
0

1
“E

xa
m

pl
e”

4
“E

xa
m

pl
e“

2 3 4 5
  

  
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

04506

04400

04492

04464

04496

04493

04406

04507

04508

04436

04489

04494

04495

04499

04509

02356

02348

02339

02349

02350

02340

02351

02357

02358

02352

02342

02344

02345

02347

02359

    
   

   
   

 

• Hand Poured
	 in the USA
• Highly Fragrant
• SOY WAX BLEND

SIMPLY $10
La-Tee-Da!

F U N D R A I S I N G

®



Poured in the USA

Si
m

pl
y

 $
10

 G
if

t
s

One of America’s 
favorite traditions. 

Juicy red apples 
baked with swirls 

of cinnamon, sugar 
and sweet vanilla.

The rich frothy scent 
of creamed butter and 
brown sugar combined 

with salted caramel  
for the ultimate  

indulgence. 

#04496   Classic jar (10oz)
$10.00

#04492   Classic jar (10oz) 
$10.00

#02339   2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00

BAKED APPLE PIE

#04400   Classic jar (10oz)
$10.00

#02348   2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00

#04464  Classic jar (10oz)
$10.00

#04507   Classic jar (10oz)  
$10.00

#04406   Classic jar (10oz)  
$10.00

#04493   Classic jar (10oz)  
$10.00

A savory medley  
of crisp apples, warm 

clove spice, cinna-
mon, brown sugar 

and a hint of sweet 
orange zest.

AUTUMN HARVEST

#04506   Classic jar (10oz)
$10.00

#02356   2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00

BUTTERY CARAMEL

A delightful blend 
of sweet orange 

blossom, lush greens 
lifted by soft fruit 

accents with smooth 
birch and flowering 

dogwood. 

Rich red cranberry, 
sparkling white 

peach and sweet 
orange sorbet  

perfectly blended 
and perfect for  

the holidays! 

WINTERFEST

#04509   Classic jar (10oz)  
$10.00

#04508   Classic jar (10oz)  
$10.00

#02359   2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00

#02358   2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00

FROSTED CRANBERRY



Wonderful scent of  
tropical fruit blends 
with exotic flowers 

and creamed  
coconut that  

will make your  
home smell like a 
tropical paradise.  

COCONUT BEACH

#02350   2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00

Bring back favorite
memories of 

Christmas past and 
trimming the tree. 

Fresh balsam fir 
along with cedar, 

pinecones and rich 
bergamot.  

CHRISTMAS TREE

#02349   2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00

A blend of fresh cut  
garden cucumbers 

and fresh honey-
dew melons that is 

sure to leave you 
feeling cool and 

refreshed. 

A delectable blend 
of freshly brewed 

espresso with whis-
pers of rich caramel 

and brown sugar 
swirled with creamy  

warm vanilla. 

Wake up and hit  
the floor running  

with this clean and 
brisk fragrance that  

combines fresh, crisp 
eucalyptus with a sprig 
of cool spearmint and 

white cyclamen. 

EUCALYPTUS MINT

#02357   2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00

CUCUMBER MELON

#02351   2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00

COFFEE SHOP

#02340   2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00

Fresh lavender blends 
with white roses and  

water lilies in this 
beautiful and  

feminine interpre-
tation of this classic 

floral fragrance. 

Reminiscent of days 
gone by. Fresh cotton 

linens hung on the 
line. Blowing lazily 
in a floral scented 

breeze while being 
gently sun-dried. 

Sweet tooth lovers, 
this one’s for you!  

A fluffy vanilla  
buttercream  

delicacy that is sure 
to hit the spot. 

VANILLA BEAN

#04499   Classic jar (10oz) 
$10.00

#02347   2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00

SOFT CLEAN LINEN

#04495   Classic jar (10oz) 
$10.00

#02345   2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00

SEA MIST LAVENDER

#04494   Classic jar (10oz) 
$10.00

#02344   2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00

PUMPKIN PIE

A delicious and  
enticing blend of 

clove, cinnamon, and 
nutmeg wrapped in 

pumpkin and vanilla 
make this luscious  
fragrance a year-

round favorite. #04489   Classic jar (10oz)  
$10.00

#02342   2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00

Make your holidays 
festive with this warm 

holiday fragrance of 
sweet McIntosh apple 
slices, spicy cinnamon, 

nutmeg and sweet
sugary maple. 

#04436   Classic jar (10oz)  
$10.00

HOLIDAY HOME

#02352  2 Pack Wax Melts 
(2.5oz) $10.00
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